RTD WITH HEAD ENCLOSURE
RTD WITH HEAD ENCLOSURE
WITH VARIOUS HEAD EXTENSIONS
OTHER VERSIONS
WITH CONNECTION
Head extension: Fixed connection (H&F)
Head extension length: 50mm

MODEL
RTD WITH HEAD & NO CONNECTION (HE)
MODEL CODING
ELEMENT
P1 = Pt-100, Class A, Duplex, 3-Wire
P2 = Pt-100, Class A, Simplex, 4-Wire
P3 = Pt-100, Class A, Simplex, 3-Wire
P4 = Pt-100, Class A, Simplex, 2-Wire
P5 = Pt-500, Class A, Duplex, 3-Wire
P6 = Pt-500, Class A, Simplex, 4-Wire
P7 = Pt-1000, Class A, Duplex, 3-Wire
P8 = Pt-1000, Class A, Simplex, 4-wire
P9 = Other combinations
SHEATH MATERIAL
S16 = SS 316
S6L = SS 316L
SHEATH DIAMETER
S6 = Ø6mm
S8 = Ø8mm
S9 = Ø10mm
S7 = Ø12mm
SHEATH LENGTH
L = Insertion length
/-
ENCLOSURE PROTECTION
WP = Weather proof
FP =  Flame proof, IIA, IIB
EP = Explosion proof IIC
CONDUITS
1N = 1 No. x ½” NPT (F)
2N = 2 Nos. x ½” NPT (F)
1E = 1 No. x ¾” ET (F)
2E = 2 Nos. x ¾” ET (F)
1M = 1 No. x M20x1.5P (F)
2M = 2 Nos. x M20x1.5P (F)
/ HEAD EXTENSION
 MATERIAL
S04 = SS 304
S16 = SS 316
S6L = SS 316L
EXTENSION TYPE
XX = For 722R / 732R
          742R
NN = Nipple (for 752R)
NU = Nipple-Union-Nipple
          (for 762R)
EXTENSION
LENGTH
050 = 50 mm
100 = 100 mm
150 = 150 mm
/ PROCESS
CONNECTION
M2N = ¼” NPT (M)
M2B = ¼” BSP (M)
M4N = ½” NPT (M)
MBN = ½” BSP (M)
M2M = M12 X 1.0P
M4M = M20 X 1.5P
M3B = ⅜” BSP (M)
/ OTHER OPTIONS
TS4 = Tag plate in SS 304
TS6= Tag plates in SS 316
CC=  3 - point factory calibration certificate
TT = Head mount temperature transmitter, 4~20mA
HH = Head mount TT, 4~20mA + HART
SC = Suitable conduit connections
ORDERING EXAMPLE          RTD-H&A-P3-S16-Ø6-XXX-WP-S04-M4N/CC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
NO CONNECTION
(HE)
FIXED CONNECTION
(H&F)